Open 700 Singles, 700 Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Brown Charles D. Jr 6 1,086 0 Grandville, Ml

2 Grochowalski Anthony A. 36 1,058 36 Alto, Ml

3 Clark Chris M. 20 1,026 36 Lowell, Ml

4 Eickhoff Jonathon D. 89 1,022 28 Lowell, Ml

5 Tuffs Bailey R. 69 1,018 176 Wyoming, Ml

6 Meinema Mark H. 48 1,013 46 Zeeland, Ml

7 Miller Adam R. 44 1,006 100 Hastings, Ml

8 Harley Lonnie H. 71 1,004 190 Wyoming, Ml

9 McKee Derrick M. 75 999 79 Dowling, Ml
10 Metzner Terry L. 57 998 3 Kentwood, Ml
11 Richardson Ivan H. 78 992 230 Wayland, Ml
12 Rabourn Benjamin M. 92 989 0 Jenison, Ml
13 Carroll David J. 41 983 0 Grandville, Ml
14 Strayer Doug J. 43 982 28 Grand Rapids, Ml
15 Nyenhuis Derek L. 91 971 0 Wyoming, Ml
16 Williams Zachary S. 103 965 115 Hudsonville, Ml
17 Ward Chris K. 25 962 165 Jenison, Ml
18 Spetoskey Terry G. 10 961 126 Grand Rapids, Ml
18 Eaton Bryan G. 94 961 0 Wyoming, Ml
20 Wheelock Ronald L. 1 960 252 Kent City, Ml
21 DeMario Domenic R. 31 959 93 Grand Rapids, Ml
21 Johnson Dennis J. 46 959 46 Wyoming, Ml
23 Pyne Chadwick J. 63 958 57 Comstock Park, Ml
23 Feringa Robert A. 86 958 129 Grand Rapids, Ml
25 Dutkiewicz Thomas J. 72 956 68 Kentwood, Ml
26 Henman Brad S. 33 945 18 Wyoming, Ml
26 King Ronald J. 4 945 14 CALEDONIA, Ml
28 Boos Steven M. 90 944 10 Walker, Ml
28 VanTil John F. 88 944 122 Belmont, Ml
30 DeMario Michael 30 940 133 Grand Rapids, Ml
30 DeBra Edward R. 27 940 248 Belmont, Ml
32 Sloma Robert T. 102 939 10 Jenison, Ml
33 Anderson Phil H. 79 936 39 Grand Rapids, Ml
33 Kasperlik Zachary M. 47 936 180 Grand Rapids, Ml
35 Lipzinski Michael J. 59 935 90 Grant, Ml
36 Pirok Gary 32 933 93 Grand Rapids, Ml
37 Salzman Robert L. 26 927 133 Grand Rapids, Ml
38 Schuurman John H. 40 926 194 Caledonia, Ml
38 Nyenhuis Don L. Jr 3 926 0 Wyoming, Ml
38 Winters Jed H. 77 926 100 Big Rapids, Ml
38 Landis Brent W. 51 926 21 Middleville, Ml
38 Marcus Steve J. 62 926 0 Wayland, Ml
43 Spoelman Kurt D. 64 924 90 Grandville, Ml
43 Frazier Brian T. 34 924 18 Wyoming, Ml
45 Beardsley Timothy W. 87 921 172 Sparta, Ml
46 Snoeyink Scott M. 37 920 64 Grand Rapids, Ml
47 Powell Chad A. 85 919 90 Sparta, Ml
48 Wraight Dakota C. 98 918 140 Holland, Ml
48 Smith Mike R. Jr 35 918 25 Lowell, Ml
50 Belknap Steven R. 2 916 50 Grand Rapids, Ml
51 Orlikowski Bill T. 5 914 36 Walker, Ml

52 Burch Jack W. Jr 22 909 54 Rockford, Ml



53 Engstrom Brandon R. 8 908 25 Cedar Springs, Ml

54 Hill Andy L. 80 906 28 Kalamazoo, Ml
55 Mercer Kevin L. 93 903 61 Grand Rapids, Ml
56 Pettenger Jeremy M. 15 902 0 Jenison, Ml
57 Reiffer Chad R. 66 898 0 Rockford, Ml
58 Morgan Thomas J. 11 12 896 64 Wyoming, Ml
58 Doss Ryan A. 29 896 72 Grand Rapids, Ml
60 Marton Osric 60 895 108 Kentwood, Ml
60 Bartz Jeremy A. 96 895 0 Jenison, Ml
62 Billiet Michael J. 23 893 39 Grand Rapids, Ml
63 Huizinga Timothy S. 97 892 0 Wyoming, Ml
63 Klukowski Harold A. 99 892 46 Walker, Ml
65 Bloye David C. 24 891 129 Lowell, Ml
66 Wisner Michael L. 76 884 97 Ada, Ml
67 VanDreumel William A. 39 883 122 Wyoming, Ml
68 Buck Adam K. 45 882 46 Grand Rapids, Ml
69 Clifford David R. 56 877 61 Grand Rapids, Ml
70 Baker Damon L. 73 873 43 Hastings, Ml
70 Lombard Shane A. 38 873 50 Wyoming, Ml
72 Wlochal Scott W. 84 861 64 Cedar Springs, Ml
73 Reiffer Robert L. 100 857 237 Hudsonville, Ml
74 Powell Allen J. 13 854 68 Sparta, Ml
75 Jamieson Jason 19 850 57 Hudsonville, MI
76 Walker Charles K. 17 848 64 Hastings, Ml
76 Newton Cleother Jr 55 848 147 Wyoming, Ml
78 Freeman John A. 11 50 847 72 Grand Rapids, Ml
79 Harrison Dean A. 81 822 93 Grand Rapids, Ml
80 Morgan Scott C. 58 811 54 Grand Rapids, Ml
81 Jahn Brian M. 18 800 36 Rockford, Ml
82 Robertson Bill L. 82 796 36 Kalamazoo, Ml
82 Schuelke Daniel L. Sr 83 796 50 Grand Rapids, Ml
84 Spetoskey Larry P. 9 783 147 Newaygo, Ml
85 Stuart Todd A. 52 754 39 Grand Rapids, Ml
86 Rodgers Timothy E. 101 745 46 Martin, Ml
87 Libolt James A. 7 719 151 Grand Rapids, Ml
88 Murtland Scot A. 49 219 43 Comstock Park, Ml
Open 700 Singles, 700 Scratch, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Brown Charles D. Jr 6 1,086 Grandville, Ml

2 Grochowalski Anthony A. 36 1,022 Alto, MI

3 Metzner Terry L. 57 995 Kentwood, Ml

4 Eickhoff Jonathon D. 89 994 Lowell, Ml

5 Clark Chris M. 20 990 Lowell, Ml

6 Rabourn Benjamin M. 92 989 Jenison, Ml

7 Carroll David J. 41 983 Grandville, Ml

8 Nyenhuis Derek L. 91 971 Wyoming, Ml

9 Meinema Mark H. 48 967 Zeeland, Ml
10 Eaton Bryan G. 94 961 Wyoming, Ml
11 Strayer Doug J. 43 954 Grand Rapids, Ml
12 Boos Steven M. 90 934 Walker, Ml
13 King Ronald J. 4 931 CALEDONIA, Ml
14 Sloma Robert T. 102 929 Jenison, Ml
15 Henman Brad S. 33 927 Wyoming, Ml
16 Marcus Steve J. 62 926 Wayland, Ml

16 Nyenhuis Don L. Jr 3 926 Wyoming, Ml



18 McKee Derrick M.
19 Johnson Dennis J.
20 Miller Adam R.

20 Frazier Brian T.

22 Landis Brent W.

23 Pettenger Jeremy M.
24 Pyne Chadwick J.
25 Reiffer Chad R.

26 Anderson Phil H.

27 Bartz Jeremy A.

28 Smith Mike R. Jr

29 Huizinga Timothy S.

30 Dutkiewicz Thomas J.

31 Engstrom Brandon R.
32 Orlikowski Bill T.
32 Hill Andy L.

34 DeMario Domenic R.
34 Belknap Steven R.
36 Snoeyink Scott M.
37 Burch Jack W. Jr
38 Billiet Michael J.
39 Williams Zachary S.
40 Klukowski Harold A.
41 Lipzinski Michael J.
42 Tuffs Bailey R.

42 Mercer Kevin L.

44 Pirok Gary

45 Buck Adam K.

46 Spetoskey Terry G.
47 Spoelman Kurt D.
48 Morgan Thomas J. Il
49 Baker Damon L.

50 Powell Chad A.

50 Feringa Robert A.
52 Winters Jed H.

53 Doss Ryan A.

54 Lombard Shane A.
55 VanTil John F.

56 Clifford David R.
57 Harley Lonnie H.
58 DeMario Michael
59 Ward Chris K.

59 Wlochal Scott W.
61 Salzman Robert L.
62 Jamieson Jason

63 Marton Osric

63 Wisner Michael L.
65 Powell Allen J.

66 Walker Charles K.
67 Wraight Dakota C.
68 Freeman John A. 1l
69 Jahn Brian M.

70 Bloye David C.

70 Richardson lvan H.

72 VanDreumel William A.

73 Robertson Bill L.

75
46
44
34
51
15
63
66
79
96
35
97
72

80
31

37
22
23
103
99
59
69
93
32
45
10
64
12
73
85
86
77
29
38
88
56
71
30
25
84
26
19
60
76
13
17
98
50
18
24
78
39
82

920
913
906
906
905
902
901
898
897
895
893
892
888
883
878
878
866
866
856
855
854
850
846
845
842
842
840
836
835
834
832
830
829
829
826
824
823
822
816
814
807
797
797
794
793
787
787
786
784
778
775
764
762
762
761
760

Dowling, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Middleville, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Comstock Park, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Lowell, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Walker, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Hudsonville, Ml
Walker, Ml
Grant, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Sparta, Ml

Grand Rapids, Ml
Big Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Belmont, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Hudsonville, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Ada, Ml

Sparta, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Holland, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Lowell, Ml
Wayland, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml



74 Morgan Scott C.

75 Kasperlik Zachary M.
76 Beardsley Timothy W.
77 Schuelke Daniel L. Sr
78 Schuurman John H.
79 Harrison Dean A.

80 Stuart Todd A.

81 Wheelock Ronald L.
82 Newton Cleother Jr
83 Rodgers Timothy E.
84 DeBra Edward R.

85 Spetoskey Larry P.
86 Reiffer Robert L.

87 Libolt James A.

88 Murtland Scot A.

Women's 700 Singles, 700 Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Carroll Amy C.

2 McKee Stacey K.

3 Doss Lisa D.

4 Pettenger Sarah A.

5 Myers Bekki

6 Clark Jennifer E.

7 Henry Clustelle M.

8 Zahm Jessica E.

9 Newton Melanie R.
10 Borrello Amber M.
11 Reiffer Briana L.
12 Wilson Kristy L.
13 Morgan Carole L.
14 Secl-Cross Cherylle L.
15 Short Brooke L.

Women's 700 Singles, 700 Scratch, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Doss Lisa D.

2 Carroll Amy C.

3 Pettenger Sarah A.

4 McKee Stacey K.

5 Clark Jennifer E.

6 Myers Bekki

7 Henry Clustelle M.

8 Zahm Jessica E.

9 Morgan Carole L.
10 Wilson Kristy L.
11 Borrello Amber M.
12 Reiffer Briana L.
13 Newton Melanie R.
14 Short Brooke L.

15 Secl-Cross Cherylle L.

Open 800 Singles, 800 Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Brown Charles D. Jr

2 Grochowalski Anthony A.

58
47
87
83
40
81
52

55
101
27

100
49

Entry
42
74
28
16
61
21
65
95
54
53
67
68
11
14
70

Entry
28
42
16
74
21
61
65
95
11
68
53
67
54
70
14

Entry

36

757
756
749
746
732
729
715
708
701
699
692
636
620
568
176

Score
1,043
1,023
1,008
1,001
998
968
934
925
902
888
879
877
847
844
810

Score
1,001
979
965
944
914
912
837
817
793
791
755
750
748
746
708

Score
1,086
1,058

Hcap
64
79

36
86
54
97
108
154
133
129
86
54
136
64

Hcap

Hcap
0
36

Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Sparta, Ml

Grand Rapids, Ml
Caledonia, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Kent City, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Martin, Ml
Belmont, Ml
Newaygo, Ml
Hudsonville, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Comstock Park, Ml

From
Grandville, Ml
Dowling, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Hudsonville, Ml
Lowell, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Marne, Ml

Grand Rapids, Ml

From

Grand Rapids, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Dowling, Ml
Lowell, Ml
Hudsonville, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Marne, Ml

From
Grandville, MI
Alto, MI



Open 800 Singles, 800 Scratch, Scratch

3 Clark Chris M.
4 McKee Stacey K.
5 Eickhoff Jonathon D.
6 Meinema Mark H.
7 Metzner Terry L.
8 Rabourn Benjamin M.
9 Carroll David J.
10 Nyenhuis Derek L.
11 Eaton Bryan G.
12 Johnson Dennis J.
13 Pyne Chadwick J.
14 Henman Brad S.
15 Sloma Robert T.
16 Anderson Phil H.
17 Landis Brent W.
17 Marcus Steve J.
17 Winters Jed H.
17 Nyenhuis Don L. Jr
21 Frazier Brian T.
22 Powell Chad A.
23 Smith Mike R. Jr
24 Orlikowski Bill T.
25 Burch Jack W. Jr
26 Engstrom Brandon R.
27 Mercer Kevin L.
28 Pettenger Jeremy M.
29 Reiffer Chad R.
30 Morgan Thomas J. Il
31 Bartz Jeremy A.
32 Billiet Michael J.
33 Huizinga Timothy S.
34 Buck Adam K.
35 Clifford David R.
36 Baker Damon L.
37 Powell Allen J.
38 Morgan Carole L.
39 Stuart Todd A.
40 Rodgers Timothy E.

Place Team Name

1

O© oo NO Ol WwN

11
12
13
14
14

Brown, Charles D, Jr

Grochowalski, Anthony A

Meinema, Mark H
Metzner, Terry L
Eickhoff, Jonathan D
Clark, Chris M
Rabourn, Benjamin M
Carroll, David J
Nyenhuis, Derek L
Eaton, Bryan G
McKee, Stacey K
Sloma, Robert T
Henman, Brad S
Nyenhuis, Don L, Jr
Marcus, Steve J

20
74
89
48
57
92
41
91
94
46
63
33
102
79
51
62
77

34
85
35

22

93
15
66
12
96
23
97
45
56
73
13
11
52
101

Entry

36
48
57
89
20
92
41
91
94
74
102
33

62

1,026
1,023
1,022
1,013
998
989
983
971
961
959
958
945
939
936
926
926
926
926
924
919
918
914
909
908
903
902
898
896
895
893
892
882
877
873
854
847
754
745

Score
1086
1022
997
995
994
990
989
983
971
961
944
929
927
926
926

100

18
90
25
36
54
25
61

64
39

46
61
43
68
54
39
46

Hcap

Lowell, Ml
Dowling, Ml
Lowell, Ml
Zeeland, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Comstock Park, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Middleville, Ml
Wayland, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Sparta, Ml
Lowell, Ml
Walker, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Sparta, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Martin, Ml

From
Grandville, Ml
Alto, MI
Zeeland, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Lowell, Ml
Lowell, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Dowling, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Wayland, Ml



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Johnson, Dennis J
Frazier, Brian T
Landis, Brent W
Pettenger, Jeremy M
Pyne, Chadwick J
Reiffer, Chad R
Anderson, Phil H
Bartz, Jeremy A
Smith, Mike R, Jr
Huizinga, Timothy S
Engstrom, Brandon R
Orlikowski, Bill T
Burch, Jack W, Jr
Billiet, Michael J
Mercer, Kevin L
Buck, Adam K
Morgan, Thomas J, I
Baker, Damon L
Powell, Chad A
Winters, Jed H
Clifford, David R
Morgan, Carole L
Powell, Allen J
Stuart, Todd A
Rodgers, Timothy E

46
34
51
15
63
66
79
96
35
97

22
23
93
45
12
73
85
77
56
11
13
52
101

913
906
905
902
901
898
897
895
893
892
883
878
855
854
842
836
832
830
829
826
816
793
786
715
699

Wyoming, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Middleville, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Comstock Park, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Lowell, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Walker, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Sparta, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Sparta, Ml

Grand Rapids, Ml
Martin, Ml






